Datasheet
Air Velocity and Temperature
Sensor for Laminar Flow
EE680
Datasheet EE680
v1.5 / All rights reserved  |  2
EE680

Protocol P1 Modbus RTU
EE680-T29L300TG5P1
Order Example
Datasheet EE680
v1.5 / All rights reserved  |  9
Accessories
For further information see datasheet Accessories.
Accessories Code
Modbus configuration adapter HA011018
E+E Product Configuration Software
(Free Download: www.epluse.com/pcs10)
PCS10
Protection cap for M12 socket HA010781
Protection cap for M12 plug HA010782
Sensor connection cable, shielded, 5 poles,
M12x1 socket  wire ferrules
� 1.5 m (4.9 ft)
� 5 m (16.4 ft)
� 10 m (32.8 ft)
HA010819
HA010820
HA010821
Y-Style Splitter, M12x1, 1 Plug  2 Sockets, 5 Poles HA030204
Connector, M12x1 socket, 5 poles, for self assembly HA010708
Mounting set HA011601
M12 sealing plug, stainless steel HA011602
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.R.L.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Korea Co., Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520
datasheet EE680 | Version v1.5 | 06-2025